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S2804 -  MUSOMA UTALII SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F 1 4 3 1 0

M 2 11 13 3 0

T 3 15 16 4 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S2804-0501 F 15 III
G/S 58-D,     HIS 40-E,     GEO 41-E,     ECO 43-E,     

BAM  9-F

S2804-0502 M 15 III
G/S 56-D,     HIS 48-E,     GEO 44-E,     ECO 42-E,     

BAM  4-F

S2804-0503 M 15 III
G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 48-E,     ECO 34-F,     

BAM  7-F

S2804-0504 M 11 II
G/S 72-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 49-E,     

BAM  16.5-F

S2804-0505 M 12 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 48-E,     

BAM  13.5-F

S2804-0506 M 12 II
G/S 65-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 49-E,     

BAM  10-F

S2804-0507 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 69-C,     

BAM  31-F

S2804-0508 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 65-C,     

BAM  29.5-F

S2804-0509 M 12 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 55-D

S2804-0510 M 17 III G/S 50-D,     HIS 43-E,     GEO 44-E,     ENG 34-F

S2804-0511 M 17 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 36-S,     GEO 49-E,     ENG 36-S

S2804-0512 M -- ABS

S2804-0513 F 13 III G/S 63-C,     HIS 45-E,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 59-D

S2804-0514 F -- ABS

S2804-0515 F 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 52-D

S2804-0516 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 49-E

S2804-0517 M 15 III G/S 49-E,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 31-F

S2804-0518 M 18 IV G/S 53-D,     HIS 35-S,     GEO 44-E,     KIS 16-F

S2804-0519 M 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 50-D

S2804-0520 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 59-D

S2804-0521 M -- ABS

S2804-0522 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 51-D,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 60-C

S2804-0523 F 12 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 46-E

S2804-0524 M 15 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 57-D,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 39-S

S2804-0525 M 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 54-D

S2804-0526 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 42-E

S2804-0527 M -- ABS

S2804-0528 M -- ABS

FULL NAME

NEEMA PETER NYAKITITA  

ANDREW KENEDY MASAI  

BRAITON JARED  WILLISON  

EZEKIA SITI MKAMA  

GODSON GODIAN MGUSI  

GASPAR  NICHOLAUS WARIOBA  

MWITA MONYI VENANCE  

SUSANA MAKOYE MUSSA  

INNOCENT MPINGA LAMECK  

MICHAEL VEDASTUS GIMUSA  

FRANK OBONG’O MGUNGU  

KICHERE CHRISTOFA WANSE  

MAGOTI MAGESA JUMANNE  

RAPHAEL GHATI MARWA  

FREDRICK GODFREY JAMES  

MARWA MWITA MARWA  

YEREMIAH ENOCK JOSHUA  

MNANKA MNANKA NYABANGE  

SABATO ARON SIMION  

THEONAS WAMBURA KICHERE  

ELENA MAKAMBA YOANA  

GRACE SIMBA WISINGI  

MOURICE JASTINE WILLIAM  

LUCIA MGOSI MARWA  

PENDO ALIWA OMOLLO  

TEREZA MANYAMA NDARO  

DOTTO JUMANNE MTENGERA  

ESORE BERNARD MWITA  
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S2804-0529 M 16 III G/S 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     PHY 35-S,     ADV 17-F

S2804-0530 M 17 III G/S 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     PHY 26-F,     ADV 24-F

S2804-0531 F 18 IV
G/S 68-C,     PHY 32-F,     CHE 33-F,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  22.5-F

S2804-0532 M 16 III
G/S 59-D,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 49-E,     

BAM  18.5-F

S2804-0533 M 17 III
G/S 65-C,     PHY 25-F,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 47-E,     

BAM  15-F

S2804-0534 M 19 IV
G/S 60-C,     PHY 33-F,     CHE 19-F,     BIO 41-E,     

BAM  12-F

S2804-0535 M 16 III
G/S 76-B,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 41-E,     

BAM  30-F

S2804-0536 M 14 III
G/S 54-D,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 25-F,     BIO 40-E,     

BAM  19-F

S2804-0537 F 15 III G/S 62-C,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 50-D

S2804-0538 M 13 III G/S 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 47-E

P2804-0501 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 59-D

P2804-0503 M 12 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 44-E,     KIS 60-C

P2804-0504 M 19 IV G/S 55-D,     HIS 32-F,     GEO 43-E,     KIS 25-F

P2804-0505 M 10 II G/S 20-F,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 52-D

P2804-0502 M 12 II
G/S 53-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 48-E,     

BAM  18-F

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

38 37 3.2368 12 / 33 82 / 207 Grade C (Good)

27 26 3.463 24 / 29 151 / 181 Grade C (Good)

29 29 3.2759 24 / 29 135 / 188 Grade C (Good)

17 13 3.8824 25 / 28 102 / 154 Grade D (Satisfactory)

9 8 3.9444 27 / 28 161 / 168 Grade D (Satisfactory)

7 3 4.7857 15 / 15 114 / 118 Grade F (Fail)

6 3 4.5 14 / 16 133 / 146 Grade D (Satisfactory)

6 6 3.9167 14 / 16 126 / 140 Grade D (Satisfactory)

10 9 3.8 10 / 12 71 / 78 Grade D (Satisfactory)

3 1 4.6667 13 / 15 98 / 108 Grade F (Fail)

15 0 5 17 / 19 137 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT

DAUDI MONZA GIDAI  

MOKE IBRAHIM KURATI  

DORICAS DAND STEPHEN  

AMOS MATIKO HUBURYA  

BENALD WILLIUM BARTAZAR  

EMANUEL CHACHA MONGERA  

SILAS MICHAEL SILAS  

BUJIKU DAUD BUHENYEGE  

SAMWEL LAMECK WILLIAM  

WAKURU HAMIS WESWA  

  

INOCENT  MASATU  WANYANJA  

VERONIKA SYLVESTER WANGWE  

EDWARDY ATHON MOGERA  

TEREZA NYAMBELEGE JOHN  

BARAKA DANIEL MATARE  

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

ADV. MATHS

GENERAL STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

MARA

38

3.2978 Grade C (Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

29 / 29

170 / 177
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0 2 18 16 1 0          1

0 1 10 9 4 2          1

0 4 9 8 8 0          0

0 0 2 8 3 0          4

0 0 1 3 2 2          1

0 0 0 0 0 3          4

0 0 0 0 3 0          3

0 0 0 1 5 0          0

0 0 3 0 6 0          1

0 0 0 0 1 0          2

0 0 0 0 0 0          15

GEN. STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

ECONOMICS

ADV. MATHS

BAM 

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025


